Holy Family Children's Center

2025-2026 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Program Hours

Regular Program: 8:00 AM - 5:45 PM
Early Bird Care: 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM (optional)

Program Calendar

Holy Family Children's Center is a year-round program, with a structured school year and summer session:
- The school year begins the day after Labor Day and ends in June
- Our Summer Sizzlers program continues through the summer months for ongoing care and enrichment

- Families will receive a calendar with specific dates and closures

Tuition Rates
Full-Day:

- 5 Days/Week: $1,950
- 3 Days/Week: $1,470
- 2 Days/Week: $1,100
Half-Day:

- 5 Days/Week: $1,675
- 3 Days/Week: $1,275
- 2 Days/Week: $980

Early Bird Care (7:00 AM - 8:00 AM)

- Monthly Unlimited: $50/month

- Drop-In: $7/day

- Early Bird Care provides a gentle and welcoming start to the day
- Monthly plan must be selected by the 1st of each month

- Drop-in available with 24-hour notice and staff approval

Pizza Friday (Optional Lunch Offering)

Every Friday includes:
- 2 slices of pizza
- Milk

- A fruit and/or vegetable
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Cost: $32/month, billed to your invoice
If your child is absent, please consider this a donation to the school or lunch for a teacher.

A flyer will be sent out for sign-ups prior to the start of the school year.

Drop-In Day Rates

- Extra Half Day: $70/day
- Extra Full Day: $100/day
- Subject to space and staffing availability

- Advance approval required; billed to your monthly invoice

Late Pick-Up Fees

- 1-5 minutes: $15 flat fee

- 6-15 minutes: $30 flat fee

- 16+ minutes: $30 base fee + $2 per additional minute

- Times are based on the school's clock

- Fees apply per child and are added to your monthly invoice

- Three or more late pick-ups per quarter may result in a required meeting and/or schedule adjustment

Late Drop-Off Policy

Drop-offs after 9:30 AM are not permitted unless due to a scheduled appointment or special circumstance.

- Please notify a staff member in advance if you anticipate a late arrival

Billing & Payment Policies

- Tuition is due on the first of each month

- $30 late payment fee if not received within 10 days of due date
- $30 returned check fee applies to bounced payments

- Invoices sent via Brightwheel

- Payments accepted via Brightwheel or by check to Holy Family Children's Center

Enrollment & Annual Fees

- Waitlist Fee: $100 (Non-refundable; due when requesting a spot)

- Annual Program Fee: $150/family (Returning: due first day; New: due upon accepting a spot)
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- Deposit: 50% of 1st Month's Tuition (Due upon accepting spot; applied to first month)

- Program fee is per family and helps cover classroom supplies and materials

Parent Service Hours

Each family must complete 10 hours of service per school year.
- Uncompleted hours billed at $30/hour (max $300/family)
- Opportunities provided at Back-to-School Night and throughout the year

- Participation supports the program and builds community



